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DCWL Consultants and Support Staff Regional 

Assignments

These counties:

• Angie Hull, Consultant (517) 284-

9748. HullA2@michigan.gov

• Kristen Frazer, Support Staff (517) 

284-9715. FrazerK@michigan.gov 

These counties plus Child & Family 

Charities:

• Venus Decker, Consultant (517) 284-

9747. DeckerV@michigan.gov 

• Kristen Frazer, Support Staff (517) 

284-9715. FrazerK@michigan.gov 

These counties plus Bethany Christian 

Services Statewide and Ennis Center for 

Children Statewide:

• Maggi Thomas, Consultant (517) 284-

9723.  ThomasM12@Michigan.gov

• Kim Stovall, Support Staff (517) 284-

9759. StovallK@michigan.gov 

These counties plus Samaritas and 

Wellspring Lutheran Statewide:

• Carol Slottke, Consultant (517)284-

9744. SlottkeC1@Michigan.gov

• Kristen Frazer, Support Staff 

(Samaritas and Wellspring 

Lutheran only) (517) 284-9715. 

Frazerk@michigan.gov 

• Kim Stovall, Support Staff (517) 284-

9759. StovallK@michigan.gov 
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